
L9

H1

C12T7

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

C12

C12

R12

R12

L9 H1

R31

R31

dove

R12 R31

Finishing

Mooncollection // Teak
Design Cristian Visentin

Textilene

Hpl table top

Synthetic ropes

Cushions fabric

Wood frame

natural teak

black grey

grey

grey

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONTEKPL

SOFA / CODE: MONTEKDIV
20,0

11,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

1.39 mc

0.58 mc

Width 
184

Width 
84

Depth
72

Depth
72

Height
67

Height
67

H. seat
37

H. seat
37

H. cushion
10

H. cushion
10

COFFEE TABLE 45X45 / CODE: MONTEKTC45L

COFFEE TABLE 110X60 / CODE: MONTEKTC110L

COFFEE TABLE / CODE: MONTEKTC
21,0

12,0

4,5

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

0.34 mc

0.34 mc

0.12 mc

Width 
45

Width 
110

Width 
110

Depth
45

Depth
60

Depth
60

Height
31

Height
31

Height
31

C88

mèlange grey

C88

C88

2524



L9L9

L9

T7

H1

H1

DINING CHAIR / CODE: MONTEKSP

BAR STOOL / CODE: MONTEKSGA

Width 
56

Width 
60

Depth
58

Depth
57

Height
107

Height
78

H. seat
74

H. seat
45

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

R12

R12

R12

R31

R31

R31

L9

L9

L9

L9 L9C12

R12 R31

15,0 0.64 mcKG47,0

40,0

36,0

60,0

49,0

0.42 mc

0.46 mc

0.42 mc

0.58 mc

0.68 mc

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

unit 1unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

DINING TABLE 200X100 / CODE: MONTEKTP200

DINING TABLE 260X110 / CODE: MONTEKTP260

DINING TABLE 260X110 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP260L

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: MONTEKPPZ

SUNBED / CODE: MONTEKLET

Width 
200

Width 
260

Width 
260

Width 
200

Width 
68

Depth
100

Depth
110

Depth
110

Depth
75

Depth
57

Height
76

Height
76

Height
76

Height
28

Height
78

H. seat
45

DINING TABLE 150X150 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP150L

DINING TABLE 200X100 wood top / CODE: MONTEKTP200L

Width 
150

Width 
200

Depth
150

Depth
100

Height
76

Height
76

DAYBED / CODE: MONTEKBED
30,0

6,0

5,0

6,5

unit 1

unit 2

unit 2

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

2.00 mc

0.64 mc

0.50 mc

0.52 mc

Width 
171

Depth
153

Height
68

H. seat
37

H. cushion
10

C88

x10

x10

x8

x8

x8

2726


